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1     Jordan Gilliam         MEN          1/232       14:12
2     Ronnie Gray            MEN          2/232       14:16
3     Abby Johnson           WOMEN        1/226       14:25
4     Lisa Benton            WOMEN        2/226       14:44
5     Katelynne Kohl         WOMEN        3/226       15:59
6     Steve Feldmann         MEN          3/232       17:02
7     Steven Coonrod         MEN          4/232       20:41
8     Lindsey Kimmerle       WOMEN        4/226       20:42
9     Amber Scrattish        WOMEN        5/226       20:43
10    Traci Perry            WOMEN        6/226       21:41
11    Ben Morrissey          MEN          5/232       22:01
12    Regan Schwartz         MEN          6/232       23:54
13    Kyle Polich            MEN          7/232       24:23
14    Brad Erickson          MEN          8/232       24:31
15    Duane Staskal          MEN          9/232       24:44
16    Tim Kresowik           MEN         10/232       25:06
17    Joshua Dobiac          MEN         11/232       25:12
18    Bob Schafbuch          MEN         12/232       25:25
19    Matt Armentrout        MEN         13/232       25:41
20    John Staak             MEN         14/232       25:57
21    Jerad Kelley           MEN         15/232       26:04
22    Randy Laing            MEN         16/232       26:15
23    Nate Weber             MEN         17/232       26:17
24    Joe Gillespie          MEN         18/232       26:18
25    Nick Weber             MEN         19/232       26:18
26    Danny Breeden          MEN         20/232       26:19
27    James Stohler          MEN         21/232       26:20
28    Timothy Duncan         MEN         22/232       26:26
29    Cody Kelley            MEN         23/232       26:27
30    Ryan Bennett           MEN         24/232       26:27
31    Michael Buckner        MEN         25/232       26:27
32    Courtney Kelley        WOMEN        7/226       26:33
33    Jay Shultz             MEN         26/232       26:37
34    Paul Ostby             MEN         27/232       26:39
35    Lindsey Morris         WOMEN        8/226       26:43
36    Teesa Vitense          WOMEN        9/226       26:44
37    Luis Carmona           MEN         28/232       26:46
38    Nick Summy             MEN         29/232       26:52
39    Don Reichelt           MEN         30/232       26:54
40    Tyler Morgan           MEN         31/232       26:56
41    Erin Behan             WOMEN       10/226       26:58
42    Jordan Imoehl          MEN         32/232       26:59
43    Matt Lintz             MEN         33/232       27:07
44    Nathan Wessling        MEN         34/232       27:08
45    Tyler Cooling          MEN         35/232       27:09
46    Reece Roggentien       MEN         36/232       27:10
47    Tyler Takes            MEN         37/232       27:10
48    Jeremy James           MEN         38/232       27:17
49    Luke Leyden            MEN         39/232       27:29
50    Dave Lusson            MEN         40/232       27:34
51    Heidi Wauters          WOMEN       11/226       27:38
52    Zach Kyte              MEN         41/232       27:52
53    Brandon Kienitz        MEN         42/232       27:56
54    Paul Kresowik          MEN         43/232       28:08
55    James Bodnia           MEN         44/232       28:10
56    Joseph Burds           MEN         45/232       28:11
57    Constance Marberry     WOMEN       12/226       28:12
58    Brock Kroeger          MEN         46/232       28:12
59    William Thompson       MEN         47/232       28:14
60    Seth Penney            MEN         48/232       28:16
61    Matthew Croco          MEN         49/232       28:16
62    Rj Hoover              MEN         50/232       28:19
63    Drew Hellige           MEN         51/232       28:26
64    Aaron Larmore          MEN         52/232       28:29
65    Nicholas Wilkinson     MEN         53/232       28:30
66    Ted Schmidt            MEN         54/232       28:31
67    Ned Hutchcroft         MEN         55/232       28:34
68    Josh Decker            MEN         56/232       29:04
69    Haskin Tanner          MEN         57/232       29:17
70    Joe Merriman           MEN         58/232       29:35
71    Mitch Price            MEN         59/232       29:38
72    Derek Parker           MEN         60/232       29:43
73    Wilmara Salgado-Pabon  WOMEN       13/226       29:48
74    Nick Hitchcock         MEN         61/232       29:49
75    Tyler Shelby           MEN         62/232       29:50
76    Cale Krogman           MEN         63/232       29:52
77    Kaleb Dirico           MEN         64/232       29:55
78    Curtis Dreesman        MEN         65/232       29:55
79    Jeff Lahr              MEN         66/232       29:56
80    Chris Downs            MEN         67/232       29:56
81    Blayne Johnson         MEN         68/232       29:56
82    Sam Hammes             MEN         69/232       29:57
83    Cory Evans             MEN         70/232       29:58
84    Michael Muhlenbruch    MEN         71/232       30:06
85    Sara Linder            WOMEN       14/226       30:14
86    Natalie Haslem         WOMEN       15/226       30:14
87    Ean Caskey             MEN         72/232       30:18
88    Mark Greb              MEN         73/232       30:23
89    Roger Randolph         MEN         74/232       30:25
90    Michael Untrauer       MEN         75/232       30:32
91    Matt McDaniel          MEN         76/232       30:34
92    Joseph Labrecque       MEN         77/232       30:36
93    Jennifer Aldrich       WOMEN       16/226       30:38
94    Chris Richardson                      0/0       30:47
95    Jessica Church         WOMEN       17/226       30:48
96    Chad Crigger           MEN         78/232       30:50
97    Brent Overton          MEN         79/232       30:51
98    Dave Geasland          MEN         80/232       30:52
99    Chris Kellett          MEN         81/232       30:54
100   Joe Poch               MEN         82/232       30:58

Generated January 10, 2026 at 1:46 AM 1/5



Mud Chug Iowa City - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
101   Grant Johnsen          MEN         83/232       30:58
102   Kris Showalter         MEN         84/232       31:00
103   Chad Schemmel          MEN         85/232       31:00
104   Joe Diner              MEN         86/232       31:04
105   Jordan Metzger         MEN         87/232       31:12
106   Jessica Peckover       WOMEN       18/226       31:16
107   Jody Budde             WOMEN       19/226       31:26
108   Steve Clark            MEN         88/232       31:29
109   Dan Hammes             MEN         89/232       31:37
110   Dane Lovell            MEN         90/232       31:38
111   Garrett Hill           MEN         91/232       31:38
112   Matt Hobson            MEN         92/232       31:40
113   Josh Zaruba            MEN         93/232       31:41
114   Gabe Martin            MEN         94/232       31:47
115   Kyle Stieger           MEN         95/232       31:48
116   Jamie Noack                           0/0       31:50
117   Greg McLaughlin        MEN         96/232       31:53
118   Jessica Kelley         WOMEN       20/226       31:53
119   Sarah McLaughlin       WOMEN       21/226       31:56
120   Froilan Orozco         MEN         97/232       31:57
121   David Salvatore        MEN         98/232       32:00
122   Wade Shriver           MEN         99/232       32:02
123   Matthew Williams       MEN        100/232       32:04
124   Christine Peters       WOMEN       22/226       32:08
125   Taylor Vermie          WOMEN       23/226       32:13
126   Curtis Denbaste        MEN        101/232       32:17
127   Stacey Voss            WOMEN       24/226       32:20
128   Jesse Simpson                         0/0       32:22
129   Amy Struecker          WOMEN       25/226       32:22
130   Dustin Fobian          MEN        102/232       32:23
131   Matt Neppel            MEN        103/232       32:24
132   Kate Tonsfeldt         WOMEN       26/226       32:29
133   Timothy Eilers         MEN        104/232       32:29
134   Chip Davis             MEN        105/232       32:37
135   Kevin Their            MEN        106/232       32:39
136   Katie Geasland         WOMEN       27/226       32:40
137   Jay Johnson            MEN        107/232       32:41
138   Anna McComas           WOMEN       28/226       32:54
139   Richard Harrington     MEN        108/232       32:54
140   Justin Campbell        MEN        109/232       33:08
141   Jessica Finnegan       WOMEN       29/226       33:16
142   James Arkema           MEN        110/232       33:21
143   Julie Ostby            WOMEN       30/226       33:22
144   Cayla Swift            WOMEN       31/226       33:23
145   Matt Swift             MEN        111/232       33:23
146   Dan Christiansen       MEN        112/232       33:26
147   Jean Leitheiser        WOMEN       32/226       33:28
148   Chris Meineke          MEN        113/232       33:30
149   Jerry Waddilove        MEN        114/232       33:35
150   Mark Benton            MEN        115/232       33:41
151   Ann Murray             WOMEN       33/226       33:46
152   Kim Lennox             WOMEN       34/226       33:48
153   Eric Oberbrockling     MEN        116/232       33:51
154   Dana Kloft             WOMEN       35/226       33:55
155   Chase Brower           MEN        117/232       33:56
156   Jayme Barnhart         MEN        118/232       33:56
157   Ashley Etringer        WOMEN       36/226       33:57
158   Hanna Wiesmayer        WOMEN       37/226       33:58
159   Eligah Garey           MEN        119/232       33:58
160   Julia Mironiuk         WOMEN       38/226       33:59
161   Trisha Ender           WOMEN       39/226       34:01
162   Nathan Mundt           MEN        120/232       34:03
163   Vernell Shaw           WOMEN       40/226       34:10
164   Ashley Orris           WOMEN       41/226       34:13
165   Jaime Brown            WOMEN       42/226       34:16
166   Rebeca Harman          WOMEN       43/226       34:16
167   Doug Moore             MEN        121/232       34:16
168   Brenda Bender          WOMEN       44/226       34:17
169   Victoria Benz          WOMEN       45/226       34:19
170   Ted Sloane             MEN        122/232       34:20
171   Jamie Isherwood        WOMEN       46/226       34:24
172   Megan O'Connor         WOMEN       47/226       34:28
173   Lora Miller            WOMEN       48/226       34:33
174   Troy Miller            MEN        123/232       34:34
175   Patrick Frank          MEN        124/232       34:36
176   Brandon Bundt          MEN        125/232       34:43
177   Allison Klaassen       WOMEN       49/226       34:47
178   Ashley Zaruba          WOMEN       50/226       34:47
179   Pundt Sarah            WOMEN       51/226       34:50
180   Christopher Mason      MEN        126/232       34:50
181   Ryan Gallagher         MEN        127/232       34:57
182   Linda Smith            WOMEN       52/226       34:59
183   Kyle Schaffer          MEN        128/232       35:00
184   Suzi Anderson          WOMEN       53/226       35:04
185   Heather Grieser-Yoder  WOMEN       54/226       35:04
186   Kris Bjork                            0/0       35:07
187   Lori Genkinger         MEN        129/232       35:12
188   Steve Genkinger        MEN        130/232       35:13
189   Jim Wilkes             MEN        131/232       35:25
190   Joe Corbin             MEN        132/232       35:26
191   Peter Vansickle        MEN        133/232       35:30
192   Brittany Vansickle     WOMEN       55/226       35:30
193   Brittany Wellman       WOMEN       56/226       35:37
194   Randy McDonough        MEN        134/232       35:46
195   Brett Jones            MEN        135/232       35:47
196   Lauren Wenzel          WOMEN       57/226       35:48
197   Justin Rundell         MEN        136/232       35:56
198   Erin Senio             WOMEN       58/226       36:00
199   Monica Kelly           WOMEN       59/226       36:01
200   Chad Hallgren          MEN        137/232       36:01
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201   Skylar Price                          0/0       36:01
202   Jeff Schmidgall        MEN        138/232       36:02
203   Adam Will              MEN        139/232       36:02
204   Christine Winter       WOMEN       60/226       36:02
205   Lynne Dieckman         WOMEN       61/226       36:02
206   Lauren Gibbs           WOMEN       62/226       36:06
207   Robin Burvee           WOMEN       63/226       36:10
208   Ryan Rickels           MEN        140/232       36:15
209   Cole Amos              MEN        141/232       36:16
210   Chris Athy                            0/0       36:16
211   Alex Koch              MEN        142/232       36:19
212   Craig Murphy           MEN        143/232       36:20
213   Dave Pady              MEN        144/232       36:20
214   Brad Schmidgall        MEN        145/232       36:22
215   Shanna Harrington      WOMEN       64/226       36:26
216   Samantha Zuehlke       WOMEN       65/226       36:28
217   Nikki Pearson          WOMEN       66/226       36:29
218   Jennifer Kurka         WOMEN       67/226       36:29
219   Sharelle Allemand      WOMEN       68/226       36:36
220   Bill Maxwell           MEN        146/232       36:38
221   Gabriela Quiggle       WOMEN       69/226       36:40
222   Overton Blake          MEN        147/232       36:41
223   Johanna Pundt          WOMEN       70/226       36:41
224   Stepheny Norasing      WOMEN       71/226       36:48
225   Jillian Roberts        WOMEN       72/226       36:56
226   Alan Moran             MEN        148/232       36:57
227   Marie Woods            WOMEN       73/226       37:00
228   Rhonda Capps           WOMEN       74/226       37:00
229   Leslie Mehalick        WOMEN       75/226       37:01
230   Hanna Meyer            WOMEN       76/226       37:10
231   Heather Molyneux       WOMEN       77/226       37:11
232   Penny Clarahan         WOMEN       78/226       37:12
233   Traci Boyle            WOMEN       79/226       37:15
234   Jeff Boyle             MEN        149/232       37:16
235   Amy Molyneux           WOMEN       80/226       37:16
236   Allison Sparks         WOMEN       81/226       37:22
237   Kelsey Jenn            WOMEN       82/226       37:26
238   Alex Sullivan          MEN        150/232       37:28
239   Robert Best            MEN        151/232       37:32
240   Lucas Boddicker        MEN        152/232       37:32
241   Heather Cole           WOMEN       83/226       37:35
242   Kiel Briggs            MEN        153/232       37:35
243   Caleb Robertson        MEN        154/232       37:36
244   Corey Akers            MEN        155/232       37:37
245   Tess Nelson            WOMEN       84/226       37:41
246   Brian Derrow           MEN        156/232       37:44
247   Beau Neece             MEN        157/232       37:44
248   Megan Hodson           WOMEN       85/226       37:45
249   Rob Schneider          MEN        158/232       37:47
250   Richelle Anderson      WOMEN       86/226       37:49
251   David Wilson           MEN        159/232       37:56
252   Amanda Covington       WOMEN       87/226       37:57
253   Andrea Blaha           WOMEN       88/226       37:57
254   Dawn Stuart            WOMEN       89/226       38:04
255   Sherry Kovar           WOMEN       90/226       38:17
256   Heather Spina          WOMEN       91/226       38:19
257   Jaye Heater                           0/0       38:19
258   Jeff Haderthauer       MEN        160/232       38:20
259   Shelley Schneider      WOMEN       92/226       38:21
260   Tyler Mattison         MEN        161/232       38:21
261   Nathan Winkel          MEN        162/232       38:23
262   Timothy Neuzil         MEN        163/232       38:25
263   Unknown Runner                        0/0       38:26
264   Jason Christy          MEN        164/232       38:26
265   Allison Staak          WOMEN       93/226       38:27
266   Matt Shultz            MEN        165/232       38:28
267   Alexandria Sonnichsen  WOMEN       94/226       38:28
268   Carly Ducharme         WOMEN       95/226       38:28
269   Greg Russo             MEN        166/232       38:29
270   Eileen Eibey           WOMEN       96/226       38:30
271   Rozanne Murphy         WOMEN       97/226       38:34
272   Ty Kerns               MEN        167/232       38:37
273   Marty Panther          MEN        168/232       38:38
274   Scott Dorrity          MEN        169/232       38:38
275   Tim Barcz              MEN        170/232       38:41
276   Suzi Wilkes            WOMEN       98/226       38:42
277   Melissa Stimmler       WOMEN       99/226       38:42
278   Seth Dietrich          MEN        171/232       38:52
279   Phil Wilson            MEN        172/232       38:52
280   Nicki Burlage          WOMEN      100/226       38:58
281   Rob Goyer              MEN        173/232       38:59
282   Alicia Palmer          WOMEN      101/226       38:59
283   Tom Theis              MEN        174/232       39:00
284   Luke Anderson          MEN        175/232       39:01
285   Chad Lowry             MEN        176/232       39:03
286   Brock Noel             MEN        177/232       39:03
287   Kelly Smith            WOMEN      102/226       39:05
288   Frank Fiordellisi      MEN        178/232       39:06
289   Heather Lowry          WOMEN      103/226       39:06
290   Wendy Fiordellisi      WOMEN      104/226       39:06
291   Andrew Marsh           MEN        179/232       39:08
292   Lara Marsh             WOMEN      105/226       39:22
293   Lisa Fender            WOMEN      106/226       39:23
294   Meg Corbin             WOMEN      107/226       39:30
295   John Schneider         MEN        180/232       39:33
296   Gary Schmit            MEN        181/232       39:36
297   Bryon Grothus          MEN        182/232       39:36
298   Meghan Gallagher       WOMEN      108/226       39:37
299   Ryan Paetzell          MEN        183/232       39:38
300   Wendy McCullough       WOMEN      109/226       39:41
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301   Kevin Hansen           MEN        184/232       39:43
302   Hillary Gallagher      WOMEN      110/226       39:44
303   Amy Eads               WOMEN      111/226       39:50
304   Charlie Candelario     MEN        185/232       39:56
305   Katie Jammer           WOMEN      112/226       39:57
306   Jennifer Wagner        WOMEN      113/226       40:01
307   Kerri Ferguson         WOMEN      114/226       40:02
308   Justine Juran          WOMEN      115/226       40:02
309   Roman Terrill          MEN        186/232       40:03
310   Angela Phipps          WOMEN      116/226       40:03
311   Cory Heiple                           0/0       40:04
312   Jake Chappelle         MEN        187/232       40:20
313   Bao Vu                 MEN        188/232       40:21
314   Eric Hernandez         MEN        189/232       40:27
315   Sarah Von Harz         WOMEN      117/226       40:29
316   Carrie Wear            WOMEN      118/226       40:31
317   Candice Sanchez        WOMEN      119/226       40:34
318   Andy Brandt            MEN        190/232       40:35
319   Ben Evans              MEN        191/232       40:38
320   Daniel Murray          MEN        192/232       40:38
321   Joe Gaffey             MEN        193/232       40:39
322   Josh Koeppel           MEN        194/232       40:39
323   Jordan Hanrahan        MEN        195/232       40:39
324   Kathy Jones            WOMEN      120/226       40:40
325   Amanda Hill            WOMEN      121/226       40:50
326   Stacey Renard          WOMEN      122/226       40:53
327   Judy Mears             WOMEN      123/226       40:53
328   Shayna Perry           WOMEN      124/226       40:55
329   April McCartney        WOMEN      125/226       40:56
330   Tammy Osterhaus        WOMEN      126/226       40:58
331   Jeff Spenner           MEN        196/232       41:02
332   Karen Hawkins          WOMEN      127/226       41:03
333   Jamie Hall             WOMEN      128/226       41:05
334   Jesse Hall                            0/0       41:07
335   Jason Greve            MEN        197/232       41:12
336   Kelly Grasso           WOMEN      129/226       41:18
337   Megan Laing            WOMEN      130/226       41:20
338   Alex McDonald          MEN        198/232       41:21
339   Becky Klutts           WOMEN      131/226       41:28
340   Michelle Greve         WOMEN      132/226       41:28
341   Crysta Doubek          WOMEN      133/226       41:29
342   Aftan Vander Zwaag     WOMEN      134/226       41:31
343   Tracy Lemonds          WOMEN      135/226       41:31
344   Margaret Gassmann      WOMEN      136/226       41:34
345   Alexander Lenane       MEN        199/232       41:34
346   Sherri Bohlen          WOMEN      137/226       41:34
347   Emily Kwak             WOMEN      138/226       41:37
348   Unknown Runner                        0/0       41:39
349   Kari Parks             WOMEN      139/226       41:45
350   Katie Washburn         WOMEN      140/226       41:47
351   Brittnee Musser        WOMEN      141/226       41:50
352   Peter Mygdal           MEN        200/232       41:52
353   Tristen Meade                         0/0       41:54
354   Beth Amelon            WOMEN      142/226       41:54
355   Rachel Hamblin         WOMEN      143/226       41:54
356   Dan Slaughbaugh        MEN        201/232       41:54
357   Chris Munchel                         0/0       41:56
358   Ashlynn Whetstone      WOMEN      144/226       41:56
359   Brent Amelon           MEN        202/232       41:57
360   Noah Parks             MEN        203/232       41:57
361   Stacy Chirstians       WOMEN      145/226       42:03
362   Ayah Bilbeisi          WOMEN      146/226       42:03
363   Amy Sibilia            WOMEN      147/226       42:04
364   Eric Munchel           MEN        204/232       42:04
365   Amanda Ellison         WOMEN      148/226       42:09
366   Kevin Christians       MEN        205/232       42:09
367   Ericka Larson          WOMEN      149/226       42:13
368   Tom Meltz              MEN        206/232       42:18
369   Marlena Clark          WOMEN      150/226       42:20
370   Krista Garza           WOMEN      151/226       42:22
371   Anna Larmore           WOMEN      152/226       42:23
372   Tara Kline             WOMEN      153/226       42:25
373   McKenzie Harris        WOMEN      154/226       42:25
374   Shane Lienau           MEN        207/232       42:30
375   Ashley Paulsen         WOMEN      155/226       42:31
376   Kris Randolph          WOMEN      156/226       42:34
377   Christina Squires      WOMEN      157/226       42:39
378   Thea Koch              WOMEN      158/226       42:40
379   Rachael Koch           WOMEN      159/226       42:40
380   Bri Moon               WOMEN      160/226       42:41
381   Elana Levinson         WOMEN      161/226       42:42
382   Tom Kazmierczak        MEN        208/232       42:46
383   Jason Decker           MEN        209/232       42:49
384   Jenny Burkart          WOMEN      162/226       43:10
385   Rebecca Machen         WOMEN      163/226       43:13
386   Nick Kettmann          MEN        210/232       43:13
387   Jeremy Johnson         MEN        211/232       43:19
388   Melissa Schroeder      WOMEN      164/226       43:23
389   Hannah Vander Schel    WOMEN      165/226       43:40
390   Sean Wilson            MEN        212/232       43:40
391   Blaine Blackburn       MEN        213/232       43:47
392   Liza Showalter         WOMEN      166/226       43:56
393   Abby Caskey            WOMEN      167/226       43:56
394   Rachael Mosier         WOMEN      168/226       44:11
395   Sarah Modrell          WOMEN      169/226       44:13
396   Tabetha Miller         WOMEN      170/226       44:15
397   Jesse Ritter                          0/0       44:16
398   Brigette Ingersoll     WOMEN      171/226       44:16
399   Tiffany Murphy         WOMEN      172/226       44:16
400   Ben Viering            MEN        214/232       44:17
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401   Matt Lukavsky          MEN        215/232       44:34
402   Kirstin Marchese       WOMEN      173/226       44:39
403   Amy Hogrefe            WOMEN      174/226       44:40
404   Michelle Clark         WOMEN      175/226       44:40
405   Rhoni Jo Barnes        WOMEN      176/226       44:49
406   Jill Terrill           WOMEN      177/226       44:51
407   Amanda Swygard         WOMEN      178/226       44:52
408   Sara Phillips          WOMEN      179/226       44:52
409   Dan Mertes             MEN        216/232       44:52
410   Melissa Birdsell       WOMEN      180/226       45:03
411   Steve Poulos           MEN        217/232       45:04
412   Megan Wehr             WOMEN      181/226       45:05
413   Knepper Katie          WOMEN      182/226       45:05
414   Robyn Nebergall        WOMEN      183/226       45:17
415   Kristin Nichols        WOMEN      184/226       45:17
416   Brenda Kochanny        WOMEN      185/226       45:24
417   Elena Lukavsky         WOMEN      186/226       45:27
418   Sara Harrington        WOMEN      187/226       45:33
419   Abby Ray               WOMEN      188/226       45:35
420   York Julie             WOMEN      189/226       45:38
421   Wendy Claeys           WOMEN      190/226       45:39
422   Melissa Prieskorn      WOMEN      191/226       45:42
423   Heather Huse           WOMEN      192/226       46:04
424   Makenzie Demoss        WOMEN      193/226       46:09
425   Erica Davis            WOMEN      194/226       46:09
426   April Campbell         WOMEN      195/226       46:23
427   Amy Peterson           WOMEN      196/226       46:49
428   Jennifer Brown         WOMEN      197/226       46:58
429   Jessie Goble           WOMEN      198/226       47:20
430   Luke Thompson          MEN        218/232       47:23
431   Jenna Goble            WOMEN      199/226       47:28
432   Rob Frees              MEN        219/232       47:28
433   Unknown Runner                        0/0       47:30
434   Andy Mahr              MEN        220/232       47:31
435   Sarah Maynard          WOMEN      200/226       47:31
436   Kelly Richeal          WOMEN      201/226       47:32
437   Mary Powers            WOMEN      202/226       47:32
438   Kaley Taylor           WOMEN      203/226       47:38
439   Mel Goatley            WOMEN      204/226       47:47
440   Shelly Templeton       WOMEN      205/226       47:47
441   Brenda Phongsavanh     WOMEN      206/226       47:50
442   Halley Woodward        WOMEN      207/226       47:53
443   Amanda Rhines          WOMEN      208/226       48:03
444   Pj Bails               MEN        221/232       48:19
445   Rebekah Richardson     WOMEN      209/226       48:30
446   Kim Anderson           WOMEN      210/226       48:31
447   Chelsey Lenz           WOMEN      211/226       48:42
448   Tamie Brimeyer         WOMEN      212/226       48:53
449   Matt Lamb              MEN        222/232       49:13
450   Josh Voss              MEN        223/232       49:15
451   Cindy Nagel            WOMEN      213/226       49:16
452   Joe Tiegen             MEN        224/232       49:17
453   Emily Voss             WOMEN      214/226       49:18
454   James Pettit           MEN        225/232       49:18
455   Tara Lamb              WOMEN      215/226       49:21
456   Kim Cannon             WOMEN      216/226       49:21
457   Kimyca Bryant          WOMEN      217/226       49:22
458   Rahman Hudson          MEN        226/232       51:47
459   Amy Nelson             WOMEN      218/226       53:55
460   Jennifer Fagan         WOMEN      219/226       53:56
461   Unknown Runner                        0/0       54:57
462   Seth Weifenbach        MEN        227/232       54:58
463   Allison Schlabach      WOMEN      220/226       55:42
464   Tracy Wood             WOMEN      221/226       55:51
465   Marcy Demeulenaere     WOMEN      222/226       56:05
466   Amber Hamilton         WOMEN      223/226       58:20
467   Ericka Young           WOMEN      224/226       58:20
0     Alex Dooley            WOMEN      225/226            
0     Eric Wozniak           MEN        228/232            
0     Victor Weese           MEN        231/232            
0     Austin Duke            MEN        229/232            
0     Jason Mosier           WOMEN      226/226            
0     Jeff Besler            MEN        232/232            
0     Joe Dooley             MEN        230/232            
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